
5123 SUNSHINE CANYON LANDFILL - CUSTOMER DAILY SUMMARY 

May-24

Day Date Transfer Trailer Weekly Loads
Residential Collection                                   

(Side & Rear Loader)
Weekly Loads

Commercial Collection                             

(Front Loader)
Weekly Loads General Public                       Weekly Loads

Commercial                              

(Rear Dumps)
Weekly Loads Soil Truck Loads

Weekly Soil 

Loads

Beneficial

Reuse

(tons)

MSW (Tons)

Gross Tons 

(Beneficial Reuse  

+MSW) 

Clean Soil (tons) Gross Loads 

Wednesday 05/01/2024 305 149 157 5 12 164 182.71 9,804.16 9,986.87 2,947.58 792

Thursday 05/02/2024 335 165 107 2 20 156 350.38 9,751.64 10,102.02 2,625.68 785

Friday 05/03/2024 343 180 73 4 33 102 616.12 9,620.07 10,236.19 1,674.27 735

Saturday 05/04/2024 141 1,124 1 495 10 347 0 11 15 80 20 442 342.48 3,163.54 3,506.02 309.12 187

Monday 05/06/2024 305 197 135 5 61 112 1,108.63 9,993.03 11,101.66 1,938.41 815

Tuesday 05/07/2024 326 196 143 5 25 124 427.68 10,305.51 10,733.19 2,114.80 819

Wednesday 05/08/2024 300 167 153 7 20 160 344.18 9,374.89 9,719.07 2,684.15 807

Thursday 05/09/2024 306 183 137 3 11 131 174.84 9,596.83 9,771.67 2,179.97 771

Friday 05/10/2024 346 148 89 4 13 0 274.57 9,593.91 9,868.48 0.00 600

Saturday 05/11/2024 152 1,735 18 909 9 666 3 27 6 136 33 560 87.51 3,421.69 3,509.20 557.57 221

Monday 05/13/2024 311 189 137 2 14 100 281.37 10,074.68 10,356.05 1,735.16 753

Tuesday 05/14/2024 346 193 119 3 11 123 187.89 10,173.31 10,361.20 2,102.16 795

Wednesday 05/15/2024 349 154 92 4 13 131 215.36 9,377.88 9,593.24 2,258.81 743

Thursday 05/16/2024 319 171 93 3 17 135 288.12 8,946.78 9,234.90 2,324.65 738

Friday 05/17/2024 313 181 89 0 18 0 297.82 8,950.85 9,248.67 0.00 601

Saturday 05/18/2024 125 1,763 2 890 10 540 3 15 1 74 19 508 14.25 2,826.65 2,840.90 336.63 160

Monday 05/20/2024 312 194 108 5 3 124 52.68 9,374.37 9,427.05 2,102.75 746

Tuesday 05/21/2024 314 185 97 2 11 144 169.02 9,120.64 9,289.66 2,433.42 753

Wednesday 05/22/2024 300 142 108 5 6 136 79.05 8,351.37 8,430.42 2,286.58 697

Thursday 05/23/2024 316 176 94 6 10 133 136.44 8,869.51 9,005.95 2,216.61 735

Friday 05/24/2024 324 166 93 3 4 118 64.60 9,224.87 9,289.47 2,042.63 708

Saturday 05/25/2024 115 1,681 2 865 13 513 5 26 2 36 0 655 49.73 2,575.57 2,625.30 0.00 137

Monday 05/27/2024 222 182 85 3 1 0 4.46 7,175.22 7,179.68 0.00 493

Tuesday 05/28/2024 308 180 159 5 13 132 223.48 9,710.47 9,933.95 2,214.90 797

Wednesday 05/29/2024 336 145 101 6 9 113 130.15 9,211.38 9,341.53 1,836.22 710

Thursday 05/30/2024 303 172 140 3 7 131 115.95 9,472.50 9,588.45 2,257.03 756

Friday 05/31/2024 323 1,492 161 840 98 583 1 18 3 33 140 516 68.38 9,095.44 9,163.82 2,335.72 726

7,795.00 7,795.00 3,999.00 3,999.00 2,649.00 2,649.00 97.00 97.00 359.00 359.00 2,681.00 2,681.00 6,287.85 227,156.76 233,444.61 45,514.82 17,580.00

Loads by Vehicle Type


